Problems viewing this email? Click here
Dear Trade Partner,
You can now book Virgin Australia’s Plus Pass in conjunction with your Etihad Airways
international journey. If your guests are travelling to Australia with Etihad Airways, the Virgin
Australia’s Plus Pass is the most convenient way to for you to book all their internal/Trans-
Tasmanian flights in one easy step.
With Virgin Australia’s Plus Pass it’s easy to enjoy more of Australia while enjoying the
flexibility of being able to change dates or routes at any time.
How does it work?
Book an Etihad Airways flight to Australia through the GDS.
Select a minimum of 2 internal flights with our partner Virgin Australia*.
The GDS will then automatically pick up the Plus Pass and calculate the price into a single
booking, making it easier to keep track of your plans.
Use passenger type code VAC in fare quote entry
Refer to below examples.
� Fare basis of Pass fare ends with –PASSEY for Australia Domestic and –PPEY for Trans-
Tasmanian & International Short Haul sectors
AMADEUS GDS
Example itinerary -:
 1  EY 012 H 13NOV 2 LHRAUH HK1       4  0900 1955   388
 2  EY 454 H 13NOV 2 AUHSYD HK1       3  2230 1935+1 388
 3  VA 913 V 16NOV 5 SYDBNE HK1       2  0730 0800   73H
 4  VA1210 N 19NOV 1 BNECBR HK1       D  0835 1125   73H
 5  VA 262 H 24NOV 6 CBRMEL HK1          1015 1125   73H
 6  VA 803 V 29NOV 4 MELSYD HK1       3  0600 0725   73H
 7  EY 451 H 05DEC 3 SYDAUH HK1       1  1640 0005+1 77W
 8  EY 011 H 06DEC 4 AUHLHR HK1       3  0235 0645   388
Example fare quote -:
FXX/RVAC,LON
 * FARE BASIS *  DISC    *  PTC       * FARE<GBP>  * MSG  *T
 01 HLRTGB+VZ* *          * 1          *   2212.71  *      *Y
 *1*FARE VALID FOR E TICKET ONLY
 *1*VISIT ANOTHER COUNTRY FARE
 *1*DISCOUNT(S) ONLY PARTIALLY APPLIED
 *1*TICKET STOCK RESTRICTION
 FARE FAMILIES:    (ENTER FQFn FOR DETAILS, FXY FOR UPSELL)
 *1*FARE FAMILIES: ECOFLEX   ,EV        ,FD      *
FQQ1
 01 HLRTGB+VZ* *          * 1          *   2212.71  *      *Y
 ------------------------------------------------------------
      AL FLGT  BK T DATE  TIME  FARE BASIS      NVB  NVA   BG
  LON
 XAUH EY    12 H  H 13NOV 0900  HLRTGB/YF                  35
  SYD EY   454 H  H 13NOV 2230  HLRTGB/YF                  35
  BNE VA   913 V  V 16NOV 0730  VZPASSEY/DP4    16NOV16NOV 2P
  CBR VA  1210 N  N 19NOV 0835  NZPASSEY/DP4    19NOV19NOV 2P
  MEL VA   262 H  H 24NOV 1015  HZPASSEY/DP4    24NOV24NOV 2P
  SYD VA   803 V  V 29NOV 0600  VZPASSEY/DP4    29NOV29NOV 2P
 XAUH EY   451 H  H 05DEC 1640  HLRTGB/YF                  35
  LON EY    11 H  H 06DEC 0235  HLRTGB/YF                  35
 GBP  1889.00      13NOV18LON EY X/AUH EY SYD Q LONSYD2.50
                   941.00VA BNE94.35VA CBR127.37VA MEL221.59
 GBP    54.00-YQ   VA SYD104.53EY X/AUH EY LON Q SYDLON2.50
 GBP    78.00-GB   941.00NUC2434.84END ROE0.775763
SABRE GDS
Example itinerary -:
  1 EY  12H 13NOV T LHRAUH*SS1  0900  1955  /E
  2 EY 454H 13NOV T AUHSYD*SS1  2230  1935   14NOV W /E
  3 VA 913V 16NOV F SYDBNE SS1  0730  0800  /DCVA /E
  4 VA1210N 19NOV M BNECBR SS1  0835  1125  /DCVA /E
  5 VA 262H 24NOV J CBRMEL SS1  1015  1125  /DCVA /E
  6 VA 803V 29NOV Q MELSYD SS1  0600  0725  /DCVA /E
  7 EY 451H 05DEC W SYDAUH*SS1  1640  0005   06DEC Q /E
  8 EY  11H 06DEC Q AUHLHR*SS1  0235  0645  /E
Example fare quote -:
 WPPVAC‡SLON«
 13NOV DEPARTURE DATE-----LAST DAY TO PURCHASE 03NOV/2359
        BASE FARE                 TAXES/FEES/CHARGES    TOTAL
  1-   GBP1889.00                    323.71XT      GBP2212.71VAC
     XT     54.00YQ      78.00GB      44.91UB       2.20ZR
            14.80F6      33.20AU      49.20QR      12.80WG
            34.60WY
          1889.00                    323.71           2212.71TTL
 VAC-01  HLRTGB/YF VZPASSEY/DP4 NZPASSEY/DP4 HZPASSEY/DP4
        VZPASSEY/DP4 HLRTGB/YF
  LON EY X/AUH EY SYD Q LONSYD2.50 941.00VA BNE94.35VA CBR127.37
  VA MEL221.59VA SYD104.53EY X/AUH EY LON Q SYDLON2.50 941.00NUC
  2434.84END ROE0.775763
 NON ENDO/ REF
 REST APPLY/NONEND/NONREF/PEN APPLY/WITH THE INTL TKT NO
 MIXED PASSENGER TYPES - VERIFY RESTRICTIONS
 VALIDATING CARRIER SPECIFIED - EY
 BAGGAGE INFO AVAILABLE - SEE WP*BAG
For more information please contact your local Etihad Airways representative.
Please do not reply to this email as it is an automated email and cannot be responded to.
 If you wish to unsubscribe, please click here.
 Etihad Airways will NEVER contact you via phone or email asking to verify your password/PIN or user ID.
 All rights reserved. Copyright © 2018 Etihad Airways.
etihad.com